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Session 4

JUE 6 JUL 2017  16:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 30 Mosca (49-52kg) JOSÉ ALEJANDRE SANTIAGO CAT
JORGE ROGLA CASTAÑO MAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUIZ CATALIN
AVILA
FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
MOYA

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 31 Mosca (49-52kg) JOSÉ ANTONIO ESPINAR SANTAMARÍA AND
IVÁN CHAVES GÓMEZ CLM BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MARTINEZ BARAHONA
CATALIN
RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ
ALMALE

27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

3 32 Mosca (49-52kg) CARLOS MARIO OSPINA VASQUEZ CYL
GABRIEL EUGENIO GIMÉNEZ GIMÉNEZ VAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA RUIZ
ALMALE
ESPINO
RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 33 Mosca (49-52kg) FERNANDO CADELO GÓMEZ CAB
ANDRÉS ANÍBAL LÓPEZ QUINTERO CAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA CATALIN
BARAHONA
AVILA
MARTINEZ
GARRIDO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 34 Gallo (52-56kg) JORDAN CAMACHO GUERRA CLM
JOSÉ MANUEL FERRERA FERRERA AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA MOYA
GARRIDO
VILLEGAS
ESPINO
ALMALE

30:26
30:25
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 35 Gallo (52-56kg) ENRIQUE GARCÍA PEREIRA GAL
DIEGO FERRER EXT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO RAMIREZ
RUIZ
MARTINEZ
AVILA
MOYA

30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 36 Gallo (52-56kg) JUAN ANTONIO GÓMEZ OLVERA AND
ANDRÉS CRESPO PÉREZ CAB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS BARAHONA
CATALIN
ESPINO
FERNANDEZ
ALMALE

27:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

26:29
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

8 37 Gallo (52-56kg) AARÓN NAZARIO VAZ MEDINA VAL
JUAN RODRÍGUEZ COMES CAT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CATALIN RUIZ
BARAHONA
RAMIREZ
AVILA
MARTINEZ

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
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RED
BLUE

9 38 Ligero (56-60kg) ALEJANDRO MARTÍN GARCÍA CAN
PEDRO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA RIO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESPINO RUIZ
FERNANDEZ
MOYA
GARRIDO
MARTINEZ

29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 39 Ligero (56-60kg) CRISTIAN ALBERTO EUSSE VÁSQUEZ CAT
YDNE SUBIÑAS BLANCO GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALMALE BARAHONA
VILLEGAS
CATALIN
RAMIREZ
AVILA

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 40 Ligero (56-60kg) DANIEL PARDO CASTRO CAB
ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ MAD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
MOYA
VILLEGAS
ESPINO
RUIZ

28:28 *
* 28:28

27:29
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

12 41 Ligero (56-60kg) RAFAEL SALVADOR JIMÉNEZ MAÑUECO CYL
GUSTAVO APARISI ALBERCA VAL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUIZ MARTINEZ
ESPINO
GARRIDO
ALMALE
BARAHONA

10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

13 42 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) ADRIÁN THIAM CREUS MUA
XABIER BURGUEÑO ZUBELDIA PVA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA MOYA
GARRIDO
RAMIREZ
CATALIN
FERNANDEZ

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 43 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) ABEL FERREIRA CASTRO GAL
KEVIN TOMÁS REYES RERRANO CAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MARTINEZ VILLEGAS
ALMALE
BARAHONA
RUIZ
ESPINO

30:27
28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 44 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) JOHANN EDUARDO OROZCO OJEDA EQN
SAMUEL MOLINA VIVAR CYL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ GARRIDO
VILLEGAS
CATALIN
RUIZ
AVILA

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 45 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) JAMES CARTER AND
ANDER AMATRIAIN NAV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA BARAHONA
GARRIDO
ESPINO
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 46 Welter (64-69kg) VÍCTOR VEGA BLANCO CAT
LUCAS MATEUS GÓMEZ DE SOUZA CYL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

18 47 Welter (64-69kg) MARÍO DA MOURA DA CRUZ ARA
JHON JADER EQN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS MOYA
BARAHONA
CATALIN
RUIZ
FERNANDEZ

27:30
27:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 48 Welter (64-69kg) DAMIÁN ESQUISABEL CASTELLANOS CAB
AARÓN GONZÁLEZ DIZ GAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA ESPINO
MOYA
ALMALE
AVILA
GARRIDO

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

20 49 Welter (64-69kg) JESÚS MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA MUA
EDGAR MARTÍN SORIANO VAL BLUE DSQ R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CATALIN RAMIREZ
RUIZ
FERNANDEZ
BARAHONA
ALMALE

9:10
19:19
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

21 50 Medio (69-75kg) FRANCISCO CAMPOY PIÑERA MUA
ROMEN MARRERO DIAZ CAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESPINO ALMALE
AVILA
FERNANDEZ
RUIZ
VILLEGAS

28:29
26:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

22 51 Medio (69-75kg) MIGUEL CUADRADO ENTRENA CYL
ARAM CRUZ DOMÍNGUEZ GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO BARAHONA
CATALIN
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ
AVILA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

23 52 Medio (69-75kg) ROBERTO J. RAMÍREZ HERRERO MAD
DANIEL JABROER ZOPPETTI ARA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMIREZ ESPINO
RUIZ
MARTINEZ
VILLEGAS
MOYA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

24 53 Medio (69-75kg) JOSÉ IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ AST
JOSÉ FRANCISCO IBÁÑEZ REYES VAL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALMALE AVILA
RAMIREZ
MOYA
MARTINEZ
GARRIDO

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

25 54 Semi Pesado (75-81kg) ERIC CARBONELL FIOL CAT
JELDAY MAJLI ARZOLA GALVÁN CAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA VILLEGAS
CATALIN
FERNANDEZ
ESPINO
BARAHONA

28:27
27:28
28:27
27:28
28:27

RED
BLUE

26 55 Semi Pesado (75-81kg) CARLOS ROMANO PINTEÑO AND
ALESSANDRE ANDREU PEINADO VAL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ MOYA
GARRIDO
ALMALE
RUIZ
MARTINEZ

29:28
29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

27 56 Semi Pesado (75-81kg) ALEJANDRO CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ CYL
ALBERTO LOUREIRO LÓPEZ GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO VILLEGAS
RAMIREZ
CATALIN
ALMALE
BARAHONA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

28 57 Semi Pesado (75-81kg) JONATAN MARTÍNEZ TRIGUERO MAD
IVÁN FENOLLAR FERNÁNDEZ MUA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

LEGEND

* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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