





Session 4

JUE 6 JUL 2017 16:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	30	Mosca (49-52kg)		RED BLUE	JOSÉ ALEJANDRE SANTIAGO JORGE ROGLA CASTAÑO		CAT MAD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RUIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		CATALIN AVILA FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ MOYA			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
						oudge o.		WOTA			00.27
2	31	Mosca (49-52kg)		RED BLUE	JOSÉ ANTONIO ESPINAR SANTAMARÍA IVÁN CHAVES GÓMEZ		AND CLM	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:		MARTINEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA CATALIN RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ ALMALE			27:29 28:28 27:29 27:29 27:29
3	32	Mosca (49-52kg)		RED BLUE	CARLOS MARIO OSPINA VASQUEZ GABRIEL EUGENIO GIMÉNEZ GIMÉNEZ		CYL VAL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		AVILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	V/\L	RUIZ ALMALE ESPINO RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	33	Mosca (49-52kg)		RED BLUE	FERNANDO CADELO GÓMEZ ANDRÉS ANÍBAL LÓPEZ QUINTERO		CAB CAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		MOYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		CATALIN BARAHONA AVILA MARTINEZ GARRIDO			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
						,					
5	34	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	JORDAN CAMACHO GUERRA JOSÉ MANUEL FERRERA FERRERA		CLM AST	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BARAHONA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOYA GARRIDO VILLEGAS ESPINO ALMALE			30:26 30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26
6	35	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	ENRIQUE GARCÍA PEREIRA DIEGO FERRER	١	GAL EXT	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		GARRIDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		RAMIREZ RUIZ MARTINEZ AVILA MOYA			30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29 30:27
7	36	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	JUAN ANTONIO GÓMEZ OLVERA ANDRÉS CRESPO PÉREZ		AND CAB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		VILLEGAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA CATALIN ESPINO FERNANDEZ ALMALE			27:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 26:29 * 28:28
8	37	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	AARÓN NAZARIO VAZ MEDINA JUAN RODRÍGUEZ COMES		VAL CAT	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		CATALIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		RUIZ BARAHONA RAMIREZ AVILA MARTINEZ			29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0



Session Results



Session 4

JUE 6 JUL 2017 16:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	38	Ligero (56-60kg)	RED BLUE	ALEJANDRO MARTÍN GARCÍA PEDRO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA		CAN RIO	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		ESPINO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		RUIZ FERNANDEZ MOYA GARRIDO MARTINEZ			29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28
10	39	Ligero (56-60kg)	RED BLUE	CRISTIAN ALBERTO EUSSE VÁSQUEZ YDNE SUBIÑAS BLANCO		CAT GAL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		ALMALE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA VILLEGAS CATALIN RAMIREZ AVILA			29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
11	40	Ligero (56-60kg)	RED BLUE	DANIEL PARDO CASTRO ADRIÁN RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ	<u> </u>	CAB MAD	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		RAMIREZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		FERNANDEZ MOYA VILLEGAS ESPINO RUIZ			28:28 * 28:28 27:29 29:27 29:27
12	41	Ligero (56-60kg)	RED BLUE	RAFAEL SALVADOR JIMÉNEZ MAÑUECO GUSTAVO APARISI ALBERCA		CYL VAL	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		RUIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MARTINEZ ESPINO GARRIDO ALMALE BARAHONA			10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9
13	42	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED	ADRIÁN THIAM CREUS		MUA	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	BLUE	XABIER BURGUEÑO ZUBELDIA AVILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVA	MOYA GARRIDO RAMIREZ CATALIN FERNANDEZ			30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27
14	43	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED	ABEL FERREIRA CASTRO		GAL				
		Referee:	BLUE	KEVIN TOMÁS REYES RERRANO MARTINEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAN	BLUE VILLEGAS ALMALE BARAHONA RUIZ ESPINO	WP	3:2	30:27 28:29 30:27 28:29 28:29
15	44	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	JOHANN EDUARDO OROZCO OJEDA SAMUEL MOLINA VIVAR		EQN CYL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		FERNANDEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		GARRIDO VILLEGAS CATALIN RUIZ AVILA			30:26 30:27 30:26 30:26 30:27
16	45	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	JAMES CARTER ANDER AMATRIAIN		AND NAV	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		MOYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA GARRIDO ESPINO RAMIREZ MARTINEZ			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601







Session 4

JUE 6 JUL 2017 16:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	46	Welter (64-69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	VÍCTOR VEGA BLANCO LUCAS MATEUS GÓMEZ DE SOUZA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	CAT CYL	RED	WO		- - -
18	47	Welter (64-69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MARÍO DA MOURA DA CRUZ JHON JADER VILLEGAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARA EQN	BLUE MOYA BARAHONA CATALIN RUIZ FERNANDEZ	WP	5:0	27:30 27:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
19	48	Welter (64-69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DAMIÁN ESQUISABEL CASTELLANOS AARÓN GONZÁLEZ DIZ BARAHONA		CAB GAL	BLUE ESPINO MOYA ALMALE AVILA GARRIDO	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 28:29
20	49	Welter (64-69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	JESÚS MIGUEL SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA EDGAR MARTÍN SORIANO CATALIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MUA VAL	BLUE RAMIREZ RUIZ FERNANDEZ BARAHONA ALMALE	DSQ	R2	9:10 19:19 10:9 10:9 10:9
21	50	Medio (69-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	FRANCISCO CAMPOY PIÑERA ROMEN MARRERO DIAZ ESPINO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MUA CAN	BLUE ALMALE AVILA FERNANDEZ RUIZ VILLEGAS	WP	5:0	28:29 26:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
22	51	Medio (69-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MIGUEL CUADRADO ENTRENA ARAM CRUZ DOMÍNGUEZ GARRIDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CYL GAL	RED BARAHONA CATALIN RAMIREZ MARTINEZ AVILA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26
23	52	Medio (69-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ROBERTO J. RAMÍREZ HERRERO DANIEL JABROER ZOPPETT RAMIREZ		MAD ARA	RED ESPINO RUIZ MARTINEZ VILLEGAS MOYA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
24	53	Medio (69-75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	JOSÉ IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ JOSÉ FRANCISCO IBÁÑEZ REYES ALMALE		AST VAL	AVILA RAMIREZ MOYA MARTINEZ GARRIDO	WP	4:1	30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0

Report Created JUE 6 JUL 2017 20:38



Session Results



Session 4

JUE 6 JUL 2017 16:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	1
25	54	Semi Pesado (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	ERIC CARBONELL FIOL JELDAY MAJLI ARZOLA GALVÁN		CAT CAN	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		MOYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VILLEGAS CATALIN FERNANDEZ ESPINO BARAHONA		28: 27: 28: 27: 28:	28 27 28
26	55	Semi Pesado (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	CARLOS ROMANO PINTEÑO ALESSANDRE ANDREU PEINADO		AND VAL	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:		FERNANDEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOYA GARRIDO ALMALE RUIZ MARTINEZ		29: 29: 27: 27: 29:	28 30 30
27	56	Semi Pesado (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	ALEJANDRO CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ ALBERTO LOUREIRO LÓPEZ	<u> </u>	CYL GAL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		GARRIDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VILLEGAS RAMIREZ CATALIN ALMALE BARAHONA		30: 30: 30: 30: 29:	27 27 27
28	57	Semi Pesado (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	JONATAN MARTÍNEZ TRIGUERO IVÁN FENOLLAR FERNÁNDEZ		MAD MUA	RED	WO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:				-	

LEGEND												
*	Preferred winner	DSQ	Disqualification	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest					
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points									

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0